GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

MONTHLY DATA: AUGUST 2009

AIRLINES

AEROMEXICO AIRLINES

AIR ALSIE

AIR CANADA

AIR CANADA JAZZ

AIRTRAN

AIR TRANSPORT, INC
ALLEGIANT

ALLIANCE AIR CHARTER
AMERICAN AIR SER - EXEC JET
AMERICAN

AMERICAN - CHAUTAUQUA
AMERICAN EAGLE

ARIZONA EXPRESS

ASIANA AIRLINES

ATLANTIC SOUTHEAST
ATLAS AIR

AVIATION CHARTER SERVICES
BERRY AVIATION

BEMIDJI AVIATION

CHARTER AIR TRANSPORT
CHIPOLA AVIATION

COMAIR

CONTINENTAL
CONTINENTAL EXPRESS

DB AVIATION

DELTA

DELTA CONN - CHAUTAUQUA
DELTA CONN - PINNACLE
DELTA CONN - SHUTTLE AMER
DELTA CONN - SKYWEST
DELTA ELITE BUSINESS JETS
EAGLEMED

EAST COAST JET

EXECUTIVE JET MANAGEMENT
EXTRAORDINAIR AVIATION
FALWELL AVIATION, INC
FLIGHTSTAR CORPORATION
FLIGHT WORKS

FRONTIER AIRLINES

GO JET AIRLINES

GREAT LAKES AIRLINES
HERITAGE FLIGHT

IBC AIRWAYS

JET BLUE AIRWAYS

JET CHARTER, INC

KALITTA CHARTERS

KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIRLINES
KOREAN AIR LINES

LJ AVIATION

LUFTHANSA

McNEELY CHARTER SERVICE
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER
MEXICANA AIRLINES

MIAMI AIR

MID-AMERICA JET

MIDWEST AVIATION DIVISION

PASSENGERS LNDG WT SHARE MAIL FREIGHT

ENP DEP TOTAL _ MKT SHR _ LANDGS CHARTER OLTS  SCREENED LBS % ENP DEP TOTAL ENP DEP TOTAL
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
1,322 1,387 2,709 0.34% 49 0 0 1,322 2,296,000 0.45% 0 0 0 0 0 0
104,258 105,842 210,100 26.70% 1,051 0 44,056 82,310 121,872,000 24.12% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
138 264 402 0.05% 3 402 0 138 407,000 0.08% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 260,000 0.05% 0 0 0 0 0 0
790 1,083 1,873 0.24% 31 0 0 790 1,278,006 0.25% 0 0 0 0 0 0
12,595 12,256 24,851 3.16% 325 0 0 12,595 14,176,434 2.81% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
2,759 2,668 5,427 0.69% 38 0 0 2,759 2,829,500 0.56% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 14,000 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
1,351 1,386 2,737 0.35% 32 0 0 1,351 1,524,000 0.30% 0 0 0 0 0 0
160 161 321 0.04% 6 321 0 0 864,000 0.17% 0 0 0 36,298 36,709 73,007
15,598 15,771 31,369 3.99% 371 0 0 15,598 15,993,984 3.17% 0 0 0 1,103 2,388 3,491
0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 33,750 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
8,958 10,070 19,028 2.42% 85 0 0 8,958 11,050,000 2.19% 15,984 15,009 30,993 0 0 0
5,276 5,002 10,278 131% 113 0 0 5,276 4,808,037 0.95% 0 0 0 0 0 0
4,119 4,188 8,307 1.06% 58 0 0 4,119 4,288,600 0.85% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
4,556 4,499 9,055 1.15% 63 0 0 4,556 4,725,000 0.94% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 30,600 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 4 0 0 0 156,700 0.03% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
13,479 13,213 26,692 3.39% 104 0 0 13,479 13,985,920 2.77% 0 0 0 18,221 13,055 31,276
0 60 60 0.01% 1 0 0 0 67,000 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
729 852 1,581 0.20% 119 0 0 729 1,975,400 0.39% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 20,200 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 137,787 0.03% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0



MIDWEST AIRLINES
MIDWEST CONN - CHAUTAUQUA
MIDWEST CONN - REPUBLIC
MIDWEST CONN - SKYWEST
MONFORT AVIATION

NORTH COUNTRY AVIATION
NORTHERN ILL FLIGHT CENTER
NORTHWEST

NORTHWEST - COMPASS
NORTHWEST - MESABA
NORTHWEST - PINNACLE
OMNI AIR EXPRESS

PACE

PARADIGM AIR CARRIERS
POLSKIE LINIE LOTNICZE
PRIESTER AVIATION
SCANDINAVIAN AIRLINES
SIERRA PACIFIC AIRLINES
SOLARIUS AVIATION
STERLING AVIATION

SUN COUNTRY

SUNWEST AVIATION

SWIFT AVIATION GROUP
SWISS INT'L AIRLINES
TRADEWIND AVIATION
UNITED

UNITED EXP - MESA

UNITED EXP - SHUTTLE AMER
UNITED EXP - SKYWEST
UNITED EXP - TRANS STATES
USA 3000

USA JET

US AIRWAYS

US AIRWAYS - AIR WISCONSIN
US AIRWAYS - MESA

US AIRWAYS - PIEDMONT

US AIRWAYS - PSA

US AIRWAYS - REPUBLIC
VIRGIN ATLANTIC

VISION AIRLINES
XTRAAIRWAYS

AIR FIRST AVIATION
AMERICAN CHECK TRANSPORT
AMERISTAR JET CHARTER
CSAAIR

FEDERAL EXPRESS

FREIGHT RUNNERS
MARTINAIRE

PRIORITY AIR CHARTER
ROYAL AIR FREIGHT

UPS

US CHECKS - AIRNET
VOLGA-DNEPR GROUP
WORLD CLASS AVIATION

TOTAL

43,087
6,069
44,376
37,748
0

0

0
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1,897
1,734
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55,465,381
51,183,000
0

6,840
201,465
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0
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8,366,000
0
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418,900
242,000
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363,825
27,320
1,207,000
21,648,200
1,747,900
294,000

0

39,500
6,950,240
218,500

0

0

505,188,798

9.80%
2.57%
10.98%
10.13%
0.00%
0.00%
0.04%
12.28%
0.44%
0.39%
0.11%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.12%
0.06%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%
0.01%
0.00%
2.49%
0.00%
0.00%
0.04%
1.71%
1.66%
0.00%
0.00%
0.33%
0.07%
0.08%
0.05%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%
0.01%
0.24%
4.29%
0.35%
0.06%
0.00%
0.01%
1.38%
0.04%
0.00%
0.00%
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122,346

O 0O OO0 0O 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0O0Oo0OoOOoOOoOoO O O O

1,855

O 0O OO0 OO0 OO0 000 O0OO0O0OOoOOoOOoOOoO O O

140,185

80,153

O o o o oo

16

©

O 0O OO0 0O OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoO O O O

23,289
53

0

0

[N
i

O 0O OO0 00O OO0 OO0 OO0 Oo0 OO O O

118,686

202,499

O o o o oo

=
1o
©

O 0O OO0 0O OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoO O O O

25,144

= a
> 0 0 W

O 0O OO0 00O OO0 OO0 OO0 Oo0 OO O O

258,871

63,819

O o o o oo

13,243

O 0O OO0 0O OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoO O O O

3,166
1,642
0

0

257

©O ©o 0o o © © o

143,078
4,148,520
190,384

0

0

0
1,982,671
9,849

0

0

6,612,251

18,027

O o o o oo

63,218

O 0O OO0 0O OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoO O O O

7,683
4,946
0
0
2,440

©O ©o 0o o © © o

150,795
3,328,105
193,271
30,175

0

0
1,797,093
10,845

0

0

5,658,750

81,846

O o o o oo

~
o
o
o
=

O 0O OO0 0O OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoO O O O

10,849
6,588

2,697

©O ©o 0o o © © o

293,873
7,476,625
383,655
30,175

0

0
3,779,764
20,694

0

0

12,271,001



